

2017 Sachem Invitational

Detailed Results for HIGH SCHOOL GIRLS 11 DIVES

Place	Score	Diver	Team
-------	-------	-------	------

Rnd Dive # DD Judges Awards

1 428.65				Hayley Bautel				Smithtown				
1	201A	1.7	1M	6 1/2	6 1/2	6	7	7 1/2	20.00	34.00	34.00	1
2	202A	1.7	1M	6	7 1/2	5 1/2	5 1/2	6	17.50	29.75	63.75	3
3	5223D	2.3	1M	7 1/2	7	6	7	6 1/2	20.50	47.15	110.90	1
4	301A	1.8	1M	7 1/2	8	7	7 1/2	7 1/2	22.50	40.50	151.40	1
5	302B	1.7	1M	8	7	6 1/2	7 1/2	8	22.50	38.25	189.65	1
6	103B	1.7	1M	7 1/2	7 1/2	7 1/2	6 1/2	7	22.00	37.40	227.05	1
7	401B	1.5	1M	7	7	7	6 1/2	8	21.00	31.50	258.55	1
8	403C	2.2	1M	5 1/2	5 1/2	5	5 1/2	6	16.50	36.30	294.85	1
9	104C	2.2	1M	7 1/2	6 1/2	7 1/2	6 1/2	7	21.00	46.20	341.05	1
10	5122D	1.9	1M	7 1/2	7 1/2	7	8	7 1/2	22.50	42.75	383.80	1
11	5124D	2.3	1M	7	5 1/2	6 1/2	6 1/2	6 1/2	19.50	44.85	428.65	1

2 370.80				Megan Romano				Sayville/Bayport-Bluepoint				
1	103B	1.7	1M	6	5 1/2	7	6	6 1/2	18.50	31.45	31.45	6
2	104C	2.2	1M	3	3 1/2	3 1/2	2		9.50	20.90	52.35	10
3	5122D	1.9	1M	6 1/2	6	5 1/2	6 1/2	6	18.50	35.15	87.50	5
4	302C	1.6	1M	7	7 1/2	7	7 1/2	6	21.50	34.40	121.90	5
5	5223D	2.3	1M	6 1/2	5 1/2	6	6	5 1/2	17.50	40.25	162.15	4
6	201A	1.7	1M	5	5 1/2	5 1/2	6	6	17.00	28.90	191.05	4
7	401B	1.5	1M	7 1/2	8	8	8	8	24.00	36.00	227.05	4
8	403C	2.2	1M	6 1/2	5	6	5 1/2	6	17.50	38.50	265.55	2
9	301B	1.7	1M	6 1/2	6	6 1/2	6 1/2	7	19.50	33.15	298.70	2
10	5132D	2.2	1M	5 1/2	5	4	5	5 1/2	15.50	34.10	332.80	2
11	203C	2.0	1M	7	6 1/2	6	5 1/2	6 1/2	19.00	38.00	370.80	2

3 368.00				Emma Claps				Hauppauge				
1	103B	1.7	1M	6	6 1/2	6	6 1/2	7 1/2	19.00	32.30	32.30	4
2	5132D	2.2	1M	6	5 1/2	6 1/2	5 1/2	6 1/2	18.00	39.60	71.90	1
3	301B	1.7	1M	6	7	5	6 1/2	6 1/2	19.00	32.30	104.20	2
4	201A	1.7	1M	6	5 1/2	5	6 1/2	6	17.50	29.75	133.95	2
5	401B	1.5	1M	7	7 1/2	7	7 1/2	7	21.50	32.25	166.20	2
6	303C	2.1	1M	3	3	1 1/2	2 1/2	3	8.50	17.85	184.05	5
7	104B	2.3	1M	4 1/2	6	5	6	5 1/2	16.50	37.95	222.00	5
8	203C	2.0	1M	4	5 1/2	5	4 1/2	5 1/2	15.00	30.00	252.00	5
9	403C	2.2	1M	6	4 1/2	6	5	6	17.00	37.40	289.40	4
10	5221D	1.7	1M	7 1/2	5 1/2	4 1/2	6 1/2	6 1/2	18.50	31.45	320.85	4
11	5223D	2.3	1M	7 1/2	6 1/2	6 1/2	7 1/2	7 1/2	20.50	47.15	368.00	3

4 361.65				Christina Seem				Deer Park- North Babylon				
1	201A	1.7	1M	7	6 1/2	5 1/2	6 1/2	6 1/2	19.50	33.15	33.15	2
2	202A	1.7	1M	6 1/2	6 1/2	6	6 1/2	6	19.00	32.30	65.45	2
3	5223D	2.3	1M	4	4 1/2	5	5	4	13.50	31.05	96.50	3
4	401B	1.5	1M	8	7 1/2	6	8	8	23.50	35.25	131.75	3
5	402C	1.6	1M	6 1/2	6 1/2	5 1/2	6	6 1/2	19.00	30.40	162.15	4
6	103B	1.7	1M	6 1/2	5 1/2	6	6	7	19.00	32.30	194.45	3
7	104C	2.2	1M	5	4 1/2	6	5	5 1/2	15.50	34.10	228.55	2
8	301A	1.8	1M	6 1/2	6	5 1/2	6	7	18.50	33.30	261.85	3
9	302C	1.6	1M	6 1/2	6 1/2	6	7 1/2	6 1/2	19.50	31.20	293.05	3

Detailed Results for HIGH SCHOOL GIRLS 11 DIVES

Place	Score	Diver	Team
-------	-------	-------	------

Rnd Dive # DD Judges Awards

4 361.65				Christina Seem				Deer Park- North Babylon				
10	5121D	1.7	1M	6	6	4 1/2	6 1/2	6	18.00	30.60	323.65	3
11	5122D	1.9	1M	7	6 1/2	6 1/2	7	6 1/2	20.00	38.00	361.65	4

5 351.50				Tarynn Boesch				Sayville Bayport-Bluepoint				
1	101B	1.3	1M	5	5	6	6	5	16.00	20.80	20.80	14
2	103B	1.7	1M	6	6	6	6 1/2	6 1/2	18.50	31.45	52.25	11
3	202A	1.7	1M	6	5 1/2	6	6	6	18.00	30.60	82.85	7
4	204C	2.2	1M	4	3	4 1/2	4	4 1/2	12.50	27.50	110.35	8
5	5223D	2.3	1M	5 1/2	5 1/2	6	5 1/2	5 1/2	16.50	37.95	148.30	6
6	401B	1.5	1M	6	6 1/2	6 1/2	6	6 1/2	19.00	28.50	176.80	6
7	301C	1.6	1M	6 1/2	5 1/2	7	6 1/2	6 1/2	19.50	31.20	208.00	7
8	302C	1.6	1M	7	6	8	7 1/2	7	21.50	34.40	242.40	6
9	5122D	1.9	1M	4 1/2	4 1/2	6	6	5	14.00	26.60	269.00	6
10	104C	2.2	1M	6 1/2	6	7 1/2	5 1/2	6	18.50	40.70	309.70	6
11	403C	2.2	1M	7	6	6 1/2	5 1/2	6 1/2	19.00	41.80	351.50	5

6 336.75				Teresa Lafrancesca				Sachem North				
1	202A	1.5	1M	6 1/2	6 1/2	6 1/2	5 1/2	7	19.50	33.15	33.15	2
2	401B	1.5	1M	6	6	5 1/2	6 1/2	7	18.50	27.75	60.90	4
3	5122D	1.9	1M	5	4 1/2	5 1/2	6	5	15.50	29.45	90.35	4
4	103B	1.7	1M	7	6	5 1/2	6 1/2	6 1/2	19.00	32.30	122.65	4
5	104C	2.2	1M	6 1/2	6 1/2	6	6 1/2	6 1/2	19.50	42.90	165.55	3
6	301C	1.6	1M	7	6 1/2	5 1/2	6 1/2	7	20.00	32.00	197.55	2
7	302C	1.6	1M	6 1/2	6 1/2	5 1/2	6	6 1/2	19.00	30.40	227.95	3
8	5221D	1.7	1M	5 1/2	5	5 1/2	5 1/2	5	16.00	27.20	255.15	4
9	402C	1.6	1M	5 1/2	5	6 1/2	5 1/2	6 1/2	17.50	28.00	283.15	5
10	403C	2.2	1M	4 1/2	3 1/2	4	4 1/2	5	13.00	28.60	311.75	5
11	203C	2.0	1M	4 1/2	3 1/2	3 1/2	4 1/2	6	12.50	25.00	336.75	6

7 324.80				Caitlin Weiss				Connetquot				
1	101B	1.3	1M	6 1/2	6 1/2	7	7 1/2	6	20.00	26.00	26.00	9
2	103B	1.7	1M	6 1/2	7	6	6	7	19.50	33.15	59.15	5
3	201A	1.7	1M	5 1/2	4 1/2	5	6	6 1/2	16.50	28.05	87.20	6
4	202A	1.7	1M	6 1/2	5 1/2	6	5 1/2	5 1/2	17.00	28.90	116.10	6
5	5121D	1.7	1M	6	5 1/2	5 1/2	5 1/2	5 1/2	16.50	28.05	144.15	8
6	401B	1.5	1M	6 1/2	7	6	6 1/2	6 1/2	19.50	29.25	173.40	8
7	402C	1.6	1M	7 1/2	6 1/2	6 1/2	7 1/2	6 1/2	20.50	32.80	206.20	8
8	301A	1.8	1M	5	5 1/2	5	5	6	15.50	27.90	234.10	8
9	302C	1.6	1M	5 1/2	5	5	5	5	15.00	24.00	258.10	8
10	102B	1.5	1M	8	8	6 1/2	8	7 1/2	23.50	35.25	293.35	7
11	5221D	1.7	1M	6 1/2	5 1/2	5	6 1/2	6 1/2	18.50	31.45	324.80	7

8 317.15				Morgan Cassidy				Connetquot				
1	401B	1.5	1M	6	7	6 1/2	7	7	20.50	30.75	30.75	7
2	402C	1.6	1M	6 1/2	6	5	6	5 1/2	17.50	28.00	58.75	6
3	101B	1.3	1M	6	5	5	7	6 1/2	17.50	22.75	81.50	8
4	103B	1.7	1M	5 1/2	5 1/2	5 1/2	6	5	16.50	28.05	109.55	9
5	5222D	1.9	1M	6	6 1/2	5 1/2	6 1/2	6	18.50	35.15	144.70	7
6	201A	1.7	1M	6 1/2	6	6	7	6	18.50	31.45	176.15	7